
MINMF
FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed. a VIII-a
Saturday, November 2, 2024 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 72 8/26/2013
2 STANKOV Slav BUL 73 8/12/2012
3 STIRLING Charles SUSSHF GBR 10 3/29/2012
4 GONCZOL Peter TORE HUN 41 1/25/2012
5 HARS Zeteny HODM HUN 29 7/11/2011
6 KOSZTOLANYI Lorand SZIGT HUN 23 9/14/2012
7 SZABO Daniel SZIGT HUN 5 8/17/2011
8 VARGA Vilmos HODM HUN 3/1/2012
9 COTAGA Gabriel SCOADS MDA 3/12/2011
10 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA 7/7/2012
11 GORCEAC Mark SCOADS MDA 12/12/2011
12 MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 112 5/27/2012
13 RACOVITA Egor SCOADS MDA 6/18/2013
14 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 104 3/15/2012
15 VOZNIUC Daniil SCOADS MDA 8/30/2013
16 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU 1/23/2012
17 CHINDRIS Lucian ATLAS ROU 51 1/7/2011
18 CHINTE Oliver CSUT ROU 18 3/11/2011
19 CRENTZ David Andrei CSASB ROU 9/11/2011
20 CRISAN Andrei CSMC ROU 114 8/9/2012
21 EFROS Filip FLORETA TM ROU 8 3/12/2011
22 FELECAN Horia CSMC ROU 19 4/21/2011
23 GLIGAN Ianis CSMC ROU 11 10/21/2011
24 ION Mihnea ARAMIS BUC ROU 12/10/2011
25 LITA Matei CSASB ROU 12 9/19/2012
26 NEGRILA Mark FLORETA TM ROU 70 7/26/2011
27 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU 10/15/2013
28 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 148 6/13/2012
29 POPA Vlad CSMCB ROU 78 1/31/2011
30 POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 4 9/14/2012
31 SCURTU Andrei FLORETA TM ROU 52 7/17/2011
32 STAN Cristian Andrei ROU 163 10/4/2011
33 KAJFEZ Jurij SKK SLO 7 1/13/2011
34 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR 37 2/4/2012
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 4
2 SZABO Daniel SZIGT HUN 5
3 KAJFEZ Jurij SKK SLO 7
4 EFROS Filip FLORETA TM ROU 8
5 STIRLING Charles SUSSHF GBR 10
6 GLIGAN Ianis CSMC ROU 11
7 LITA Matei CSASB ROU 12
8 CHINTE Oliver CSUT ROU 18
9 FELECAN Horia CSMC ROU 19
10 KOSZTOLANYI Lorand SZIGT HUN 23
11 HARS Zeteny HODM HUN 29
12 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR 37
13 GONCZOL Peter TORE HUN 41
14 CHINDRIS Lucian ATLAS ROU 51
15 SCURTU Andrei FLORETA TM ROU 52
16 NEGRILA Mark FLORETA TM ROU 70
17 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 72
18 STANKOV Slav BUL 73
19 POPA Vlad CSMCB ROU 78
20 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 104
21 MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 112
22 CRISAN Andrei CSMC ROU 114
23 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 148
24 STAN Cristian Andrei ROU 163
25 VARGA Vilmos HODM HUN
26 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA
27 CRENTZ David Andrei CSASB ROU
28 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU
29 ION Mihnea ARAMIS BUC ROU
30 GORCEAC Mark SCOADS MDA
31 COTAGA Gabriel SCOADS MDA
32 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU
33 RACOVITA Egor SCOADS MDA
34 VOZNIUC Daniil SCOADS MDA
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Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS / MDA

POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM / ROU

VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV / UKR

RATA Maxim SCOADS / MDA

PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM / ROU

ION Mihnea ARAMIS BUC / ROU

KOSZTOLANYI Lorand SZIGT / HUN

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

COTAGA Gabriel SCOADS / MDA

CRISAN Andrei CSMC / ROU

POPA Vlad CSMCB / ROU

GORCEAC Mark SCOADS / MDA

FELECAN Horia CSMC / ROU

CHINDRIS Lucian ATLAS / ROU

SZABO Daniel SZIGT / HUN

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

POP Luca ATLAS / ROU

CATANESCU Robert CSCRV / ROU

KAJFEZ Jurij SKK / SLO

RACOVITA Egor SCOADS / MDA

HARS Zeteny HODM / HUN

CHINTE Oliver CSUT / ROU

STANKOV Slav BUL



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LITA Matei CSASB / ROU

STAN Cristian Andrei ROU

PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

CRENTZ David Andrei CSASB / ROU

EFROS Filip FLORETA TM / ROU

VOZNIUC Daniil SCOADS / MDA

GONCZOL Peter TORE / HUN

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

NEGRILA Mark FLORETA TM / ROU

SCURTU Andrei FLORETA TM / ROU

DIDIC Mihail SCOADS / MDA

VARGA Vilmos HODM / HUN

GLIGAN Ianis CSMC / ROU

STIRLING Charles SUSSHF / GBR
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FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed. a VIII-a
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FELECAN Horia CSMC ROU 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 EFROS Filip FLORETA TM ROU 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 GLIGAN Ianis CSMC ROU 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4 HARS Zeteny HODM HUN 6 1.00 29 10 +19 Advanced
5 KOSZTOLANYI Lorand SZIGT HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 SZABO Daniel SZIGT HUN 5 0.83 27 6 +21 Advanced
7 CHINTE Oliver CSUT ROU 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
8 POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
9 GONCZOL Peter TORE HUN 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
10 STIRLING Charles SUSSHF GBR 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
11 LITA Matei CSASB ROU 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
12 KAJFEZ Jurij SKK SLO 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
13 VARGA Vilmos HODM HUN 3 0.60 17 11 +6 Advanced
14 ION Mihnea ARAMIS BUC ROU 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
15 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
16 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
17 COTAGA Gabriel SCOADS MDA 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
18 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
19 GORCEAC Mark SCOADS MDA 3 0.50 17 22 -5 Advanced
20 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
21 POPA Vlad CSMCB ROU 3 0.50 17 24 -7 Advanced
22 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
23 VOZNIUC Daniil SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
24 RACOVITA Egor SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 15 22 -7 Advanced
25 NEGRILA Mark FLORETA TM ROU 1 0.20 6 21 -15 Advanced
26 CHINDRIS Lucian ATLAS ROU 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Advanced
27 STANKOV Slav BUL 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Advanced
28T MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Advanced
28T CRENTZ David Andrei CSASB ROU 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Advanced
30 SCURTU Andrei FLORETA TM ROU 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
31 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
32 STAN Cristian Andrei ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
33 CRISAN Andrei CSMC ROU 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
34 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 EFROS Filip FLORETA TM ROU 3/12/2011
2 KOSZTOLANYI Lorand SZIGT HUN 9/14/2012
3T LITA Matei CSASB ROU 9/19/2012
3T FELECAN Horia CSMC ROU 4/21/2011
5 GLIGAN Ianis CSMC ROU 10/21/2011
6 POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 9/14/2012
7 STIRLING Charles SUSSHF GBR 3/29/2012
8 VARGA Vilmos HODM HUN 3/1/2012
9 HARS Zeteny HODM HUN 7/11/2011
10 SZABO Daniel SZIGT HUN 8/17/2011
11 CHINTE Oliver CSUT ROU 3/11/2011
12 GONCZOL Peter TORE HUN 1/25/2012
13 KAJFEZ Jurij SKK SLO 1/13/2011
14 ION Mihnea ARAMIS BUC ROU 12/10/2011
15 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU 1/23/2012
16 COTAGA Gabriel SCOADS MDA 3/12/2011
17 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR 2/4/2012
18 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 3/15/2012
19 GORCEAC Mark SCOADS MDA 12/12/2011
20 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 8/26/2013
21 POPA Vlad CSMCB ROU 1/31/2011
22 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA 7/7/2012
23 VOZNIUC Daniil SCOADS MDA 8/30/2013
24 RACOVITA Egor SCOADS MDA 6/18/2013
25 NEGRILA Mark FLORETA TM ROU 7/26/2011
26 CHINDRIS Lucian ATLAS ROU 1/7/2011
27 STANKOV Slav BUL 8/12/2012
28T MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 5/27/2012
28T CRENTZ David Andrei CSASB ROU 9/11/2011
30 SCURTU Andrei FLORETA TM ROU 7/17/2011
31 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU 10/15/2013
32 STAN Cristian Andrei ROU 10/4/2011
33 CRISAN Andrei CSMC ROU 8/9/2012
34 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 6/13/2012
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 34
Total participants: 34
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 7

ROU: 17 participants
MDA: 7 participants
HUN: 5 participants
BUL: 2 participants
SLO: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


